
Lab responsibilities 10-05-23
Laboratory Room Responsible person Lab/Equipment Contact

PLD lab
PLD chamber1

Ruben Hamming- Green/Foelke Janssen Bruker ICON AFM
Ewout van der Veer/Foelke Janssen/Pim Witte PLD chamber2
Jacob Baas Thermo lab 

Linseis LSR-3
Floating Zone Furnaces

Siebe van der Veer TGA/DSC SDT 2960 s.van.der.veer@rug.nl
Furnaces lab 5118.-137 Siebe van der Veer Furnaces lab s.van.der.veer@rug.nl

Jacob Baas Physics lab jacob.baas@rug.nl
Piezo tester aixACCT yulei.li@rug.nl
Janis probe station yulei.li@rug.nl
PPMS
MPMS - SQUID

Arjun Joshua/Foelke Janssen Attocube AFM arjun.joshua@rug.nl
Monica Acuautla Meneses Piezo tester INSTRON 5944 m.i.acuautla.meneses@rug.nl

Scale room
Microscopes room

Johanna van Gent-Gonzalez UV system

Siebe van der Veer Chemistry lab s.van.der.veer@rug.nl

Spin coater
UV-Ozone cleaner
Mechanical ball mill

Jacob Baas/Siebe van der Veer Glove box s.van.der.veer@rug.nl
Ruben Hamming-Green/ Arjun Joshua Keithley 4200 arjun.joshua@rug.nl
Foelke Janssen Wire bonder foelke.janssen@rug.nl
Jacob Baas XRD room jacob.baas@rug.nl
Johanna van Gent-Gonzalez Panalytical X'pert MRD j.van.gent.gonzalez@rug.nl

SEM room 5118.-160 Vaclav Ocelik SEM room v.ocelik@rug.nl
SPM Lab
Cypher AFM

j.l.rieck@rug.nl        
foelke.janssen@rug.nl

Scale & Microscope room 5118.-142(a)

jacob.baas@rug.nl
Jacob Baas

Chemistry lab

Physics lab 5118.-140

5118.-166

5118.-162SPM room

XRD room

5118.-144

Keithley room 5118.-145

Jan Rieck/Foelke Janssen

PLD lab 5118.-123

Thermo lab 5118.-136a

Jan Rieck/Yulei Li
j.l.rieck@rug.nl        
yulei.li@rug.nl

ewout.van.der.veer@rug.nl  
foelke.janssen@rug.nl

Johanna van Gent-Gonzalez
j.van.gent.gonzalez@rug.nl

jacob.baas@rug.nlJacob Baas

Yulei Li

Johanna van Gent-Gonzalez j.van.gent.gonzalez@rug.nl


